| (Requestor's Name) | |
|---|--------|
| | |
| (Address) | |
| | • |
| (Address) | |
| | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| PICK-UP WAIT | MAIL |
| | |
| (Business Entity Name) | |
| | · |
| (Document Number) | · |
| | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of S | Status |
| | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | Ĩ |
| , | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

Office Use Only



100091798121

03/12/07--01052--011 **130.00

07 MAR 13 AM 3: 43

SECRETARY OF STATE OF VISION OF CORPORATION

A. MIRANDA TRUCKING, LLC 2422 PENTON COURT DELTONA, FL 32725

March 10, 2007

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: A. Miranda Trucking, LLC
(Proposed Limited Liability Company Name)

Enclosed is an original of the articles of organization and a check for:

\$130.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy

From: Milba Miranda

2422 Penton Court Deltona, FL 32725 386-663-2337

Respectfully Submitted,

Milba Miranda

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor | | | |
|---|---|---|--|
| SUBJECT:,A_, | Miranda (Name of Limited | Trucking, d Liability Company) | LLC |
| The enclosed Articles of | Organization and fee(s) are su | ubmitted for filing. | |
| Please return all correspo | ondence concerning this matte | r to the following: | |
| Alexa | ander Mir | anda Name of Person) | |
| A. Mi | randa Tr | Firm/Company) | |
| 2422 | Penton C | ourt (Address) | |
| Delton | 1a, FL 3: | 2725 | |
| | (City/ | State and Zip Code) | |
| For further information of | concerning this matter, please | call: | |
| Alex Mir | anda of Person) | at (386) L179. (Area Code & Daytime Te | 2395 elephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a check for | r the following amount: | | |
| \$125.00 Filing Fee | \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| | Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301 | ns |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

| A. Miranda Truck | ina. LLC | | |
|---|---|----------|-------------------|
| (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Li | | ") | |
| ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the | e principal office of the Limited Liability C | Compan | y is: |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: | | |
| 2422 Penton Court | Saml | _ | |
| Deltona, FL 32725 | | <u> </u> | |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Rebusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) | egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or an | other | SEC |
| The name and the Florida street address of the Hilba Him. | | MAR 13 | RETARY ON OF C |
| 2422 Pent | \sim , | AM 3: 43 | OP STAT |
| Deltona | fl. 32725 | ယ | SE. |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

City, State, and Zip

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

| <u>le:</u> GR" = Manager GRM" = Managing) | | and Address: |
|--|--|---|
| 16R | Alex 242 | y Miranda 7 Penton Court |
| BRM | Ult Uilb 242 Nolth | ona, FL 32725 on Wranda 2 Pentin Crut ona, FL 32725 |
| | | |
| | | |
| e attachment if nece V: Effective date, if | • * | g: <u>3/10/2007</u> . (OPTIO d cannot be more than five business |
| it c dute in instead til | ling.) | a cumbe be more than five business |
| ys after the date of fi | | |
| ys after the date of fi | JRE: | |
| ys after the date of fi | re: Leiba Misa | ized representative of a member. |
| OUIRED SIGNAT Signar (In accoft this | JRE: Liba Mula Tre of a member or an author ordance with section 608.408(3) document constitutes an affirm the facts stated herein are true.) | 3), Florida ation unde |

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)